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Connecticut Department of Transportation
AASHTO Board of Directors
James Redeker, james.redeker@ct.gov, Commissioner, (860) 594-3000
AASHTO Multi-State Technical Assistance Program
Michael Sanders, michael.sanders@ct.gov, Transit and Ridesharing Administrator, 860-594-2829
BOD Assistant List
Angela Brault, Angela.Brault@ct.gov, Executive Secretary, (860) 594-3002
MAP-21 Implementation and Reauthorization Steering Committee
Pamela Sucato, pamela.sucato@ct.gov, Legislative Program Manager, (860) 594-3013
Thomas Maziarz, Thomas.Maziarz@ct.gov, Bureau Chief, Policy and Planning, (860) 594-2001
NTPEP-APEL Council
Andrew Mroczkowski, andrew.mroczkowski@ct.gov, Transportation Engineer III, (860) 258-0304
NTPEP-APEL State Product Coordinators
Andrew Mroczkowski, andrew.mroczkowski@ct.gov, Transportation Engineer III, (860) 258-0304
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Crack Sealer and Joint Sealer
Eliana Carlson, eliana.carlson@ct.gov, (650) 799-7980
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Polypropylene Pipe
Andrew Mroczkowski, andrew.mroczkowski@ct.gov, Transportation Engineer III, (860) 258-0304
NTPEP-Technical Committee on Polyvinyl Chloride Drainage Pipe
Andrew Mroczkowski, andrew.mroczkowski@ct.gov, Transportation Engineer III, (860) 258-0304
Reference Book Contacts
David Maher, david.maher@ct.gov, Management Analyst 3 (MG), (860) 594-3033
Research Advisory Committee
Bradley Overturf, bradley.overturf@ct.gov, (860) 594-2089
Flavia Pereira, Flavia.Pereira@ct.gov, (860) 594-2882
Michael Connors, Michael.Connors@ct.gov, (860) 594-2037
SCITEE Freight Contacts
Richard Jankovich, richard.jankovich@ct.gov, Assistant Rail Administrator, (203) 497-3347
SCOBS-T-04 Construction
Timothy Fields, timothy.fields@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, (860) 594-3217
SCOC-Technical Committee on Contract Administration
Mark Rolfe, mark.rolfe@ct.gov, District Engineer, District 3, 860.594.2680
SCOD-Technical Committee on Environmental Design
David Harms, David.Harms@ct.gov, (860) 594-3291
SCOD-Technical Committee on Hydrology and Hydraulics
Michael Hogan, michael.hogan@ct.gov, Transportation Supervising Engineer, (860) 594-3241
SCOM Leadership Group
Bartholomew Sweeney, Bartholomew.Sweeney@ct.gov, (860) 594-3000
SCOM TWG Vice Chairs
Bartholomew Sweeney, Bartholomew.Sweeney@ct.gov, (860) 594-3000
SCOP Multimodal Task Force
Mark Alexander, Mark.W.Alexander@ct.gov, Transportation Assistant Planning Director, 860-594-2931
SCOPM System Performance Task Force
Peter Calcaterra, peter.calcaterra@ct.gov, Not Available, (860) 594-2166
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Right of Way Property Management
Mark Decapua, Mark.decapua@ct.gov, (860) 594-3000
SCORWUOAC-Technical Council on Utility Mapping, GIS & SUE
Michael Piteo, michael.piteo@ct.gov, (860) 594-3000
SOM Technical Committee Chairs
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 1a
James Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov, Construction Division Chief, (860) 594-2669
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 1b
James Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov, Construction Division Chief, (860) 594-2669
Leo Fontaine, Leo.Fontaine@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, 8605943180
SOM-Technical Section 1c
John Giannini, john.giannini@ct.gov, (860) 258-0324
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 2b
Eliana Carlson, eliana.carlson@ct.gov, (650) 799-7980
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 2c
Eliana Carlson, eliana.carlson@ct.gov, (650) 799-7980
James Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov, Construction Division Chief, (860) 594-2669
SOM-Technical Section 2d
Eliana Carlson, eliana.carlson@ct.gov, (650) 799-7980
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 3a
John Giannini, john.giannini@ct.gov, (860) 258-0324
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 3b
John Giannini, john.giannini@ct.gov, (860) 258-0324
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 3c
John Giannini, john.giannini@ct.gov, (860) 258-0324
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 4c
Jonathan Boardman, jonathan.boardman@ct.gov, Transportation Supervising Engineer, (860) 258-0327
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 4d
Leo Fontaine, Leo.Fontaine@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, 8605943180
SOM-Technical Section 4e
Jonathan Boardman, jonathan.boardman@ct.gov, Transportation Supervising Engineer, (860) 258-0327
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 4f
Jonathan Boardman, jonathan.boardman@ct.gov, Transportation Supervising Engineer, (860) 258-0327
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
SOM-Technical Section 5a
James Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov, Construction Division Chief, (860) 594-2669
Leo Fontaine, Leo.Fontaine@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, 8605943180
SOM-Technical Section 5b
Bartholomew Sweeney, Bartholomew.Sweeney@ct.gov, (860) 594-3000
SOM-Technical Section 5c
James Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov, Construction Division Chief, (860) 594-2669
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
Special Committee on TRAC
Sharon Okoye, sharon.okoye@ct.gov, ?Transportation Planner/Engineer, 860-594-2367
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Management NASTO Region
Harold Decker, Harold.Decker@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, (860) 594-2636
Special Committee on Transportation Security and Emergency Mgmt
Harold Decker, Harold.Decker@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, (860) 594-2636
Special Committee-NTPEP
Andrew Mroczkowski, andrew.mroczkowski@ct.gov, Transportation Engineer III, (860) 258-0304
Bradley Overturf, bradley.overturf@ct.gov, (860) 594-2089
Standing Committee on Environment
Mark Alexander, Mark.W.Alexander@ct.gov, Transportation Assistant Planning Director, 860-594-2931
Standing Committee on Finance and Administration
Pamela Sucato, pamela.sucato@ct.gov, Legislative Program Manager, (860) 594-3013
Robert Card, robert.card@ct.gov, Chief Administrative Officer, 860-594-2201
Standing Committee on Highway Traffic Safety
Joseph Cristalli, joseph.cristalli@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Safety Program Coordinator, (860) 594-2412
Standing Committee on Highways
Thomas Harley, Thomas.Harley@ct.gov, Chief Engineer, (860) 594-2701
Standing Committee on Performance Management
Colleen Kissane, colleen.kissane@ct.gov, Transportation Assistant Planning Director, (860) 594-2132
Peter Calcaterra, peter.calcaterra@ct.gov, Not Available, (860) 594-2166
Thomas Maziarz, Thomas.Maziarz@ct.gov, Bureau Chief, Policy and Planning, (860) 594-2001
Standing Committee on Planning
Robbin Cabelus, Robbin.Cabelus@ct.gov, Planning Director, 860-594-2051
Standing Committee on Public Transportation
Michael Sanders, michael.sanders@ct.gov, Transit and Ridesharing Administrator, 860-594-2829
Standing Committee on Rail Transportation
James Redeker, james.redeker@ct.gov, Commissioner, (860) 594-3000
Pamela Sucato, pamela.sucato@ct.gov, Legislative Program Manager, (860) 594-3013
Richard Jankovich, richard.jankovich@ct.gov, Assistant Rail Administrator, (203) 497-3347
State DOT Librarians
Betty Ambler, betty.ambler@ct.gov, (860) 594-3000
STSMO Task Force 3
Harold Decker, Harold.Decker@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, (860) 594-2636
Michael Lonergan, mike.lonergan@ct.gov, Bureau Chief, Highway Operations, 8605942630
STSMO Task Force 4
Michael Lonergan, mike.lonergan@ct.gov, Bureau Chief, Highway Operations, 8605942630
Subcommittee on Air Quality
Stephen Delpapa, Stephen.Delpapa@ct.gov, Transportation Supervising Planner, 8605942941
Subcommittee on Asset Management
Colleen Kissane, colleen.kissane@ct.gov, Transportation Assistant Planning Director, (860) 594-2132
Subcommittee on Bridges and Structures
Timothy Fields, timothy.fields@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, (860) 594-3217
Subcommittee on Civil Rights
Debra Goss, debra.goss@ct.gov, Manager of the Division of Contract Compliance, (860) 594-2169
Subcommittee on Construction
Mark Rolfe, mark.rolfe@ct.gov, District Engineer, District 3, 860.594.2680
Subcommittee on Design
Rabih Barakat, rabih.barakat@ct.gov, (860) 594-3208
Scott Hill, scott.hill@ct.gov, (860) 594-3150
Subcommittee on Fiscal Management and Accounting
Christian Davis, Christian.Davis@ct.gov, Fiscal/Administrative Manager, (860) 594-2941
Wallace Lugli, Wally.Lugli@ct.gov, Chief of Fiscal/Administrative Services, (860) 594-2941
Subcommittee on Highway Transport
Charles Drda, charles.drda@ct.gov, Transportation Maintenance Director, (860) 594-2606
Subcommittee on Information Systems
John Krewalk, John.Krewalk@ct.gov, Director of Information Systems, (860) 594-2209
Subcommittee on Internal/External Audit
Gerald Dobek, gerald.dobek@ct.gov, Director of External Audits, 8605942186
Robert Eissler, robert.eissler@ct.gov, Manager, Internal Audits, (860) 594-3041
Subcommittee on Legal Affairs
Denise Rodosevich, denise.rodosevich@ct.gov, Legal Services, (860) 808-5090
Subcommittee on Maintenance
Bartholomew Sweeney, Bartholomew.Sweeney@ct.gov, (860) 594-3000
Charles Drda, charles.drda@ct.gov, Transportation Maintenance Director, (860) 594-2606
James Chupas, James.Chupas@ct.gov, Transportation Equipment Repair Manager, (860) 594-2000
Subcommittee on Materials
James Connery, James.Connery@ct.gov, Construction Division Chief, (860) 594-2669
Robert Lauzon, robert.lauzon@ct.gov, Principal Engineer (Materials), 8602580312
Subcommittee on Natural Resources
Mark Alexander, Mark.W.Alexander@ct.gov, Transportation Assistant Planning Director, 860-594-2931
Subcommittee on Personnel and Human Resources
Vicki Arpin, vicki.arpin@ct.gov, Human Resources Administrator, (860) 594-3100
Subcommittee on Right-of-Way, Utilities and Outdoor Advertising Control
Sohrab Afrazi, sohrab.afrazi@ct.gov, Principal Engineer, Utilities, (860) 594-3262
Subcommittee on Safety Management
Joseph Ouellette, Joseph.Ouellette@ct.gov, State Safety Engineer, (860) 594-2721
Joseph Cristalli, joseph.cristalli@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Safety Program Coordinator, (860) 594-2412
Subcommittee on Traffic Engineering
Charles Harlow, Charles.Harlow@ct.gov, Manager of Traffic Engineering, (860) 594-2788
Subcommittee on Transportation Communications
Judd Everhart, Judd.Everhart@ct.gov, Director of Communications, (860) 594-3062
Kevin Nursick, kevin.nursick@ct.gov, Spokesman, (860) 594-3003
Subcommittee on Transportation Finance Policy
Patricia Hustus, Patricia.Hustus@ct.gov, Fiscal Administrative Manager, (860) 594-2941
Robert Card, robert.card@ct.gov, Chief Administrative Officer, 860-594-2201
Subcommittee on Transportation Systems Management and Operations
Harold Decker, Harold.Decker@ct.gov, Transportation Principal Engineer, (860) 594-2636
Transportation Curriculum Coordination Council
Bradley Overturf, bradley.overturf@ct.gov, (860) 594-2089
Flavia Pereira, Flavia.Pereira@ct.gov, (860) 594-2882
Transportation Performance Management Pooled Fund
Colleen Kissane, colleen.kissane@ct.gov, Transportation Assistant Planning Director, (860) 594-2132
EDGARDO BLOCK, edgardo.block@ct.gov, (860) 594-2495
